WELL LOGV BURCAU--KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY

5032 East Murdock,

Compeny- SINCLAIR
fFarm- Colborn BV

Total Depth. L5 78
Comm.5=27=55

Shot or Treated.

-antractor. Prime Drilling Co.

S sued, 8=27=55

CASING:

OIL & GAS CO.
No. 1

Comp. _6-l~’+-55

10 3/, @ 282t w/ 175 sx cmt,

5 1/2 @ L4575 w/

sand

red bed & shale
shale & shells
shale & lime
anhydrite

lime & shale
lime

lime & shale
sand & shale
lime & shale
lime

shale & lime
chert & lime
shale & lime

- lime

"~ shale & lime
Total Depth

SCOUT TOPS:
Heebner

-~ Douglas
Douglas sand.
Lansing
Mississippi

275 sx ent,

Figures !5 icate Betiom of “urmations.

35
805
1220
1590
1630
2040
2175
3716
3770
3795
4285
L1472
L525
L552
4563
L578

357k
3592
3708
3770
L1428

Wichita, Kansas

sec. 4 . 33

NE Sw SE

er
KANSAS

County

2311 W

R 11W

’

Elevation.____1493
Production. 9 ’ 350 ’ 000

CFG



